FYUGP/FYIMP First Semester Examination-2023
Programme
(For Core & Common Courses)
BONGAIGAON COLLEGE, BONGAIGAON
PIN: 783380
(Affiliated to Gauhati University)

Date Day Morning (M) Afternoon (A) ]
tgtﬂUAM to 11:30AM) {1:30PM to 4:00PM)
’7 HINDI (Core)
15-12-2023 Friday BUSINESS ORGANISATION & A:::gﬂ:aﬁg;?:;]
MANAGEMENT (Core)

Multi-Disciplinary Course (MDC)

16-12-2023 | Saturday EDUCATION (Core) (Commerce)
BUSINESS MATHAMETICS

18-12-2023 Monday MATHAMETICS (Core) PHILOSOPHY (Core)

Multi-Disciplinary Course (MDC) (Arts)
FOUNDATION OF LIBRARY AND
F'NANCMIE:ACC)OUNT[NG INFORMATION SCIENECE &
(Core ICT-1 (INFORMATION AND
COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY)

19-12-2023 Tuesday

20-12-2023 Wednesday POLITICAL SCIENCE (Core) X
21-12-2023 Thursday INDIAN FINANCIAL SYSTEM HISTORY (Care)
{Core)
22-12-2023 Friday ENGLISH (Core) SOCIOLOGY (Core)
Ability Enhancement Course
(AEC)
23-12-2023 Saturday {Arts & Com) X
Assamese, AEN, Bengali
Bodo, Hindi
X Value Added Courses (VAC)
26-12-2023 Tuesday (Arts & Commerce)
ENVIRONMAENTAL STUDIES
MASS COMMUNICATION &
27-12-2023 | Wednesday X JOURNALISM (Core)
Skill Enhancement Course (SEC)
4 X (Arts)
28-12-2023 | Thursday ' ASM. BEN BOD, ECO, EDN, ENG, JMC,
HIN, HIS, PHI, POL, sOC
29-12-2023 Friday X ECONOMICS (Core)
Skill Enhancement Course
(SEC)
30-12-2023 | Saturday (Commerce) BODO (Core)
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY IN BUSINESS

(Dr. Dinesh Das)
Principal cum Officer-In-Charge

Bongaigaprimilege
Bm;mfimnﬁ .
N.B.: The routine for Core Courses is set by G.U. and Common Courses rouBREIF SRS for Bongaigac

College only.
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